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Certified Certified
T Ol -Yes O No iy J3Yes O No
,o,m Versatile Business \V 4 VICON
il Solutions, LLC 2¢ e ot
Woman/Minority Owned. EDWOSE. SDE. e
MBE. DBE. & SWaM Certified
Y Colette Posey Youngblood RON LAPSLEY
4 b\.\/BS President/CEO Regional Sales Manager
Mi £ 2 NP 15480 Annapolis Road. Sre. 202-185 MD, VA, DC
HEIR AR Cell: 703.582.0938 Vicon Industries, Inc.
Office: 2404286898 Cell: 301 4127455 Tol 8006459116 135 Fell Court

Eax: 240-428.6755

Hauppauge, NY 11788
GSA cSa.thggFng cyvoungblood@vbsile.com

rlapsley@vicon-security.com

George Jacobs
= — Business Operations

[ ]
I - C@ ' ' |m Office; (240)-419-7672
- Cell: (202) 276-4654

ice, Data & Video Teleconnectivity )

; L 4 GEN wrgramon a

70D0 Newington Road ~ Tel: 703.491.1771 Bstowers@i-comm.com

Stlite D 866.34i.comm www.i-comm.com Network Security Solutions & Security Systems Integratio}h
Lorton VA 22079 Fax: 703.890.1440 {
ed 4710 Auth Place Suite 460
Brian Stowers I |l Suitland MD 20706 g.jacobs@GENIntegration.com
DCJs # 116380 | R
Dennis Reiman
Security Consultant
TECHNOLOGIES —

HARFORD ALARM COMPANY |
Quality Security Protection Since 1968

Mc’rris Eaton, Bicsi TECH |
Service Manager ’ 1 410.879.0432

800.261.8540
C. (301) 835-50489 fd 202 E. Broadway ) ) Fax 410.879.0492
meaton@wycliffeinc.com VA DCJS #11-7936 | | Bel Air, MD 21014  Dennis.Reiman@harfordalarm.com
www.wycliffeinc.com MD ST 107-1851 o

BEARC /M'  wcmeon
. Always On Senlor Account Executive
Chris Rhoades i

Director of Sales 9104 Guliford Road

" URVEILLANCE" — Sule K

Q 4102 Harvard Place Columbia, MD 21046

Frederick, MD 21703 Phone: 301.575.3972
WATCH YOUR WORLD" ¢, 240.252.3147 Cell: 410.365.3202
[] 240.357.2051 | —— Mike.Janson@BearCom.com

crhoades@surveillancesecure.com

DCJS 11-6085

www.BearCom.com
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Darren Clark

President & Owner

(301) 456-6931 office

(240) 207-4214 direct
dciaclarkcomputerservices.com ‘
www.clarkcomputerservices.com  —

e
—

CLARK

Computer Services

Competent | Committed | Caring

|

CONNECTING THE WORLD

—
1 Jeff Penny |
Business Development N l—_
: 540-750-6691 |
! nn: 540-654-7830 T
(: 207-236-8835 |
www.express-tek.com ipenny@express-tek.com ———

Utitity Consulting Utility Gonstruction Systems Integration

A GLOBAL

NETWORKS INC —_—
I
Topaz Navarro
Senior Security Manager -
tnavarro@gn-inc.com =
443623.3158 | Fax: 866.808.7698 i
5460 Dobbin Road, Suite A | Columbia, MD 21045
)

———
|

John Meginnis
Sales Engineer
johnmeg@arksysinc.com

JI Voice/Data, Fire, Security,
Sprinkler, CCTV & CATV

9176 Red Branch Road
Columbia, Maryland 21045
Office (410) 995-1220 ext. 118
Cell (410)917-0301

www.arksysinc.com | VA License # 11-2914 I
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Rob Goebel

Solutions Sales Hep

Commercial

C 240.291.2491
E robert.goebel@adt.com

9108 Guilford Road, Suite H
Columbia, MD 21046

@ SALIENT

ﬁ

David Barber‘
US Federal Sales - Mid Atlantic Commercial Sales

ha: 512.617.4800 d: 703.936.1122
dave.barber@salientsys.com

4616 W. Howard Lane - Building 1 - Suite 100 - Austin, TX 78728

dh GLOBAL
’ NETWORKS INC

Operations Directar

twhite@gn-inc.com
301.741.4315 (ext. 106) | Fax: 866.806.7698

6480 Dobbin Road, Suite A | Columbia, MD 21045

FIRE, SECURITY, SPRINKLER, VOICE/DATA, CCTV & CATV INTEGHATI&N |

9176 Red Branch Road
Columbia, MD 21045
(410) 995-1220x 110
(410) 997-1191 Fax

Dave Milam
milam@arksysinc.com

14803 McMulien Hwy
Cresaptown, MD 21502
(301) 729-1968
(410) 997-1191 Fax

12636 Sunset Ave,, Suite J-2 |
Ocean City, MD 21842 1
(410) 213-0218 [
(410) 213-1254 Fax '
|

www.arksysinc.com VA License # 11-2914

-443.362.8766
-410.583.9535
Corbett Technologx Solutions, Inc.

Mark L.Jensen

Account Executive
Main - 410.583.8900 x 2131

mjensen@ctsi-usa.com
1 Easter Court, Suite )
Owings Mills, MD 21117

Cell
Fax
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